PINE LINE MARATHON. HALF. RELAY. 5K. REGISTRATION FORM Check out the website for details: <u>http://pinelinemarathon.weebly.com/</u>

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Birthdate:	
Email Address:	
Circle One: Male or Female	
Emergency Contact Name & Number:	

Relay Team Name (if applicable):

I will be running the: \Box 5K \Box Half- Marathon \Box Marathon \Box Marathon Relay

Relay Teams need to complete a registration form for each participant, but will only pay one registration fee.

Race Sweatshirts are included in the race registration fee for the Marathon and Half. 5K and Relay racers have the option of paying extra \$ for the sweatshirt.					
Sweatshirt Size:		5K Only:			
 Sm Md Lg XL 2XL (\$5 extra) 		 Yes, I want a sweatshirt. I've included an extra \$15 with my entry fee. No, I don't need a sweatshirt. I just want to race. Relay Teams Only: Yes, I want a sweatshirt. I've included an extra \$20 with my entry fee. 			
		 No, I don't need a sweatshirt. I just want to race. 			
2022 REGISTRATION PRICES					
Marathon	Half-Marathon	Marathon Relay Team	5К		
10/1 – 12/31 = \$65	10/1 – 12/31 = \$55	10/1 – 2/29 = \$100/team	10/1 – 12/31 = \$25		
1/1 - 2/29 = \$70	1/1 - 2/29 = \$60	3/1 – 4/22 = \$110/team	1/1 - 2/29 = \$30		
3/1 - 3/31 = \$75	3/1 - 3/31 = \$65		3/1-4/20 = \$35		
4/1-4/20 = \$80	4/1-4/20 = \$70	\$20 extra for each sweatshirt	\$15 extra for sweatshirt		

Waiver: I know that running a road race is potentially hazardous activity, which could cause injury or death. I will not enter and participate unless I am medically able and properly trained, and by my signature, I certify that I am medically able to perform this event, and am in good health, and I am properly trained. I agree to abide by any decision of a race official relative to any aspect of my participation in this event, including the right of any official to deny or suspend my participation for any reason whatsoever. I attest that I have read the rules of the race and agree to abide by them. Having read this waiver and knowing these facts and inconsideration of your accepting my entry, I, for myself and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the Pine Line Marathon and the city of Medford, WI, all event sponsors, their representatives and successors from all claims or liabilities of any kind arising out of my participation in this event.

Signature:

Date:

Parent's Signature if under 18 years: Date:

Make & Send Checks Payable to: Medford Chamber, 104 E Perkins St, Medford, WI 54451

